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' 'llle IuilioD Fees & Developrnent Fees as melttioned above is subjected !o revision.

* * I I v iew of the inordinato d e ]ay in remittiig 1he fees of the students be lo[ging to the reserve category

by thc state Bovernnent, the i[stitute shall require the students to deposit the full fees as requiled ard

thc srat. govcrnurcllt can thcu rcmit it to the student as per the various governm€nt resolutions.

**+ Please make two diflerenl D.D.'s one for other Fees & one for Tuition Fees & Development Fees

(Olhcr Fees Amourt of Rs. 52,7001) & (Tuition Fees & Development Fees amouDt is l{s l1,64,000/-).

'l he ar ourrt of luition fees & Development Fees will vlry as per Adnrission Quola.

'lirilion Fees & Other lees will be accepted by D.D. in favour of "Denn, N.K.P. Salve lnstitute of

\l(,1;(xl 5(icrrrcs & Resc:r'ch C€Dlrr, Prlnbl( rl "Nngl,ur"

\'\

l.r<.p, soru. rnr,iWai.ar scierccs & R.c.

N.K.P, Salve lnsttiu(L
Of Med. Sciences & Rr

'Od ( MH, NAGPI,,

PARTICULAR OPEN
oBc/

EDC/trWS/
SEBC

sBc/ VJNT sc/sT
Ntu /I\{G r.

QUOTA
AMOUNT

Adr)rission Fees 1,500/- 1,500/- 1,500/- 1.500/- 1,s00/-

Colleg€ Caution Morey
(l{efundable) 50,000r s0,000L 50,000/- s0,000/- 50,000/-

Scll-Finance Unit 50t- 501- s0/- s0/- 50l-

Disaster Fund 50t- 501- 50/- 50/- 50/-

Medical Exam Fees 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-

Student Welfare Furd 500/- 500/- 500/, 500/- 500/,

Unive.sity Dcvelopment r00t 100/- 100/- 100/- 100/-

Tuition Fees 10,42,0'7 6l- 10.42,0761- 10,42,016t- 0t- 46.56.000/-

Development Fees t.2t.9241- t,21,9241- 1.21.924t- 0l- 0/,
'f01:ll 12,16,1001- 12,16,100t- 12,16,700/- 52,100t- 47,08,?00/-




